DH-CS4218-16ET-190
18-Port Cloud Managed Desktop Switch with 16-Port PoE
· 16 × 10/100 Mbps PoE Ports, 2 × Gigabit combo ports.
· 190 W total PoE budget, 802.3af/at on all PoE port, additional 802.3bt
  on Red port.
· DIP switch to fast turn ON/OFF working mode of Cloud-Managed, PoE
  Watchdog, 250 Meter Long Distance PoE.

The actual transmission distance may vary due to power consumption of connected
devices or the cable type and status.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
SFP module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF 1.25G 1310/1550nm,20km,LC,
Single-mode
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF 1.25G 1550/1310nm,20km,LC,
Single-mode
GSFP-1310-20-SMF 1.25G 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-
mode
GSFP-850-MMF 1.25G 850nm,550m,LC, Multi-
mode
Cloud Managed Switch (PoE)  | DH-CS4218-16ET-190